M.I.C.A.H. Basketball Schedule 2016-2017
*All times listed are Eastern Standard Time*

	REVISED SCHEDULE as of 12/12/16!	


	Date	
	Team/Location
	JV Girls
	V Girls
	JV Boys
	V Boys

	12/13
	Bethel: Home
	
	7:00
	6:00
	8:00

	12/16
	AIE: Home
	4:00
	5:00
	
	

	12/16
	Bethel: at Highlands
	
	
	
	4:00

	12/17
	Oak Ridge: Home
	10:00
	11:00
	
	

	12/20
	Blue Grass Baptist: Away
	6:00
	
	7:00
	

	1/3
	Cornerstone: Away
	
	
	5:30
	6:30

	1/10
	Sayers: Home
	
	
	
	7:00

	1/12
	Blue Grass Baptist: Home
	6:00
	
	7:00
	

	1/13
	Danville: Away
	
	
	
	7:30

	1/16
	Frankfort: Away
	6:00
	7:00
	
	

	1/17
	NHC: Away
	
	6:00
	5:00
	7:00

	1/20
	Frankfort: Home
	6:00
	7:00
	
	

	1/21
	Heritage: Home
	1:00
	3:00
	2:00
	4:00

	1/24
	Oak Ridge: Home
	6:00
	8:00
	
	7:00

	1/27
	Highlands: Away
	6:00
	
	7:00
	8:00

	1/31
	Community: Home
	
	6:30
	5:30
	7:30

	2/3
	Bethel: Away
	
	7:00
	6:00
	8:00

	2/4
	MICAH Invitational Alumni: *Homecoming
	
	
	
	5:30

	2/7
	Community: Away
	
	6:30
	5:30
	7:30

	2/10
	Valiant: *Away
	6:00
	
	7:00
	

	2/11
	Heart for Christ: Home *Senior Day
	
	12:00
	11:00
	1:00

	2/13
	AIE: Away
	
	
	5:00
	6:00

	2/16-18
	JV State Tournament @ Blue Grass
	TBA
	
	TBA
	

	2/24-25
	Varsity Regionals
	
	TBA
	
	TBA

	2/27
	Possible Pre-Tournament Games
	
	TBA
	
	

	2/28
	Possible Pre-Tournament Games
	
	
	
	TBA

	3/2-4
	Varsity State Tournament @ Berea
	
	TBA
	
	TBA

	3/11
	All Star Game @ Somerset
	
	
	
	



*Notes: 2/4 – Homecoming will be at 4:00 p.m. with game to follow
               2/10 – Valiant location: 400 Bakers Lane, Louisville, KY 40214
               2/11 – Senior Ceremony will be after the girls’ varsity game

This schedule is subject to change!
Updated Schedule:
12/12/16
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